
Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-31 18:24

Final Results
IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #1

2022-03-31



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-31 18:24

IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #1 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 288.7225 406. Tomas Lindgren +Open - U SWE totte

2 76.54 220.9967 18. Johan Spångberg -Open - U SWE

3 73.81 213.0966 202. Johan Kvande -Open - U SWE kvande

4 72.53 209.4064 124. Tony Johansson +Open S U SWE alien555

5 70.02 202.1527 121. Christofer Molén -Open - U SWE molle

6 69.14 199.6129 127. Günther Lindmark -Open - U SWE coffeeman

7 65.78 189.9222 367. Niklas Sjöberg -Open - U SWE xact

8 65.58 189.3376 184. Dan Bennäs -Open - U SWE

9 64.80 187.0971 188. Edvard Holm +Open - U SWE edvardholm

10 57.81 166.9137 185. Miroslav Matkovic -Open - U SWE miro79

11 51.92 149.9074 393. Jurian Van Der Knaap -Open - U SWE

12 49.25 142.1926 244. Christian E -Open - U SWE

13 48.04 138.7147 342. Mattias Fjällborg +Open - U SWE rabadax

14 42.21 121.8714 370. Magnus Irtoft -Open - U SWE

15 23.67 68.3521 195. Vegard Myrlund Hansen -Open - U SWE vmh

16 20.45 59.0300 394. Jeroen Van Bussel -Open - U SWE

17 6.64 19.1596 34. Erik Willner +Open S U SWE eriwil

DQ 95. Peter Af Geijerstam -Open - U SWE p4fg
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #1 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 248.5003 97. Mikael Janeman +Standard S U SWE jman

2 99.53 247.3417 398. Daniel Westerlund -Standard - U SWE dannusw

3 98.99 245.9938 126. Günther Lindmark +Standard - U SWE coffeeman

4 98.66 245.1675 413. Daniel Mattsson +Standard - U SWE matzione

5 97.13 241.3640 4. Roger Tiensuu -Standard SS B SWE rogert

6 96.25 239.1740 70. Patrik Hållpås -Standard S U SWE patrik

7 94.77 235.5132 241. Stefan Stål -Standard S C SWE fenrisulven

8 93.68 232.7990 316. Mikael Lidström -Standard - U SWE trostjuven

9 93.58 232.5378 122. Emil Olsson -Standard - U SWE ziptie

10 91.89 228.3387 221. Johan Fredlund -Standard - U SWE freddeludde83

11 88.29 219.4083 324. Marcus Stenöien -Standard - U SWE grandpower

12 87.40 217.1866 283. Mikael Dahlberg +Standard - U SWE mida

13 86.73 215.5352 194. Gustav Mogren -Standard - U SWE

14 85.20 211.7105 229. Daniel Olsson -Standard - U SWE danols

15 82.84 205.8619 218. Robert Tennisberg -Standard S U SWE rangerrob

16 82.72 205.5580 407. Tomas Lindgren -Standard - U SWE totte

17 82.68 205.4529 303. Peter Landin -Standard - U SWE landin

18 79.24 196.8998 384. Jonas Kalldert -Standard - U SWE kalldert

19 78.30 194.5755 84. Toomas Saar -Standard - U SWE

20 75.01 186.3887 265. Dusan Vujanic -Standard S U SWE xzone

21 73.96 183.7792 210. Michael Nyberg -Standard - U SWE junselebyberg

22 73.21 181.9276 89. Tore Frantz -Standard S U SWE toref

23 73.14 181.7468 410. Fredrik Gullberg -Standard - U SWE gullberg

24 73.10 181.6554 152. Kawar Betkari -Standard - U SWE mero89

25 72.73 180.7330 212. Henrik Karlström -Standard - U SWE hkab

26 72.72 180.6993 120. Fredrik Johansson -Standard - U SWE freddstone

27 72.59 180.3890 235. Per Kjelltoft -Standard S U SWE

28 72.42 179.9644 175. Jonas Hellqvist -Standard - U SWE monsterful

29 71.77 178.3578 320. Jan Anderberg +Standard S U SWE

30 71.51 177.6912 199. Björn Lindfors -Standard S U SWE polarbjorn

31 71.24 177.0256 369. Alexander Sandgren -Standard - U SWE atheris

32 70.99 176.4224 381. Christoffer Lundh -Standard - U SWE lundh

33 70.14 174.2975 341. Olle Bergman -Standard - U SWE gorm

34 69.23 172.0308 416. Dan Helsén -Standard - U SWE

35 68.91 171.2313 98. Kenneth Nilsson -Standard - U SWE

36 67.93 168.8079 351. Johan Blomster -Standard - U SWE blomster

37 67.46 167.6498 326. Johan Gustafsson -Standard - U SWE archer

38 65.06 161.6814 356. Erik Johansson -Standard - U SWE agerik
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 64.92 161.3328 254. Jonas Bengtsson -Standard - U SWE hera1977

40 64.78 160.9673 223. Magnus Söderberg -Standard - U SWE suntzu

41 63.92 158.8416 308. Stefan Kristersson -Standard S C SWE stefan

42 59.18 147.0668 191. Andreas Johansson -Standard - U SWE adde

43 58.14 144.4782 215. Petter Mozard -Standard - U SWE 4570

44 56.29 139.8925 243. Tommy Jansson +Standard S U SWE virreviking

45 55.09 136.8948 155. Niklas Nordgren -Standard - U SWE agaton

46 52.51 130.4965 69. Johan Landmer -Standard - U SWE

47 52.11 129.5022 137. Ante Inersjö -Standard SS U SWE deantemej

48 51.07 126.8976 429. Freddan Lif -Standard - U SWE freddan

49 45.95 114.1880 275. Leif Westermark -Standard S U SWE invicto

50 42.50 105.6138 348. Lasse Lundqvist -Standard S U SWE lunkan

51 42.35 105.2279 349. Ronny Holmberg -Standard - U SWE starfighter

52 41.64 103.4727 38. Magnus Pudas -Standard S U SWE

53 39.19 97.3795 189. Kjell Persson -Standard - A SWE

54 37.28 92.6494 288. John Demirian -Standard - U SWE

55 36.12 89.7534 182. joakim strömberg -Standard S U SWE stromberg

56 35.85 89.0906 425. Anders Winqvist -Standard - U SWE

57 24.62 61.1774 314. Andreas Törnberg -Standard S U SWE toernberg

58 20.24 50.2970 173. Amir Rahimi -Standard S U SWE rahimi107

59 15.66 38.9043 225. Ola Reis -Standard - U SWE reis

60 10.34 25.6854 334. Lars Magnusson -Standard S U SWE

61 0.00 0.0000 43. Jonas Mannela -Standard - U SWE

DQ 8. Vegard Myrlund Hansen -Standard - U SWE vmh
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #1 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 268.8346 181. Tomas Frisell -Production S U SWE frisse

2 97.96 263.3473 45. Magnus Rylander -Production - U SWE magryl

3 95.49 256.7081 51. Gustav Mogren -Production - U SWE

4 94.14 253.0939 125. Günther Lindmark -Production - U SWE coffeeman

5 93.40 251.0826 79. Allan Bergman -Production - U SWE dosch

6 92.04 247.4318 399. Gustav Malmqvist -Production - U SWE sludaente

7 91.70 246.5183 309. Martin Jacobsson -Production - U SWE turbomartin

8 89.72 241.1922 332. Johan Karlsson -Production - U SWE johanswe

9 89.59 240.8417 427. Leif Svensson -Production S U SWE

10 87.36 234.8564 306. Jyrki Mourujärvi -Production - U SWE

11 85.37 229.4981 233. Jens Vörman -Production - U SWE

12 85.24 229.1434 312. Mikael Lidström -Production - U SWE trostjuven

13 84.86 228.1277 108. Mikael Segerholm -Production - U SWE

14 84.52 227.2111 414. Simon Runnvik -Production - U SWE

15 84.27 226.5396 63. Simon Westerlund -Production - U SWE

16 82.28 221.2091 401. Rickard Pehrs -Production - U SWE

17 81.83 219.9921 165. Damir Ahmetovic -Production - U SWE damaxir

18 80.59 216.6571 231. Jonny Ahlström -Production - U SWE jalle

19 79.82 214.5923 232. Martin Johansson -Production - U SWE martinbo

20 79.40 213.4471 216. Jon Bergsten -Production - U SWE bergsten

21 79.03 212.4567 260. Olle R -Production - U SWE grasshopper

22 78.78 211.7888 346. Mikael Viktorsson -Production - U SWE mike4got

23 77.10 207.2613 16. Robert Sundahl -Production - U SWE sundahl

24 76.39 205.3547 196. Emil Olsson -Production - U SWE ziptie

25 75.80 203.7862 362. Per-Erik Lindén -Production - U SWE galtskallen

26 75.56 203.1326 192. Kristofer Andersson -Production - U SWE

27 74.91 201.3932 253. Jonas Bengtsson -Production - U SWE hera1977

28 72.58 195.1256 256. Robert Jemdahl -Production - U SWE redrob

29 72.43 194.7269 390. Andreas Mångs -Production - U SWE drokk

30 71.77 192.9551 301. Olof Bengtsson -Production S U SWE linde

31 71.67 192.6799 154. Anders Johansson -Production S U SWE

32 71.58 192.4260 77. Fredrik Funseth -Production - U SWE funtan

33 70.05 188.3133 386. Mathias Wattenström -Production S U SWE mawa

34 69.21 186.0584 44. Patrik Esberg -Production - U SWE

35 69.13 185.8462 276. John Gustafsson -Production - U SWE johndoeswe

36 68.85 185.0890 204. Martin Davoust -Production - U SWE davoust

37 68.34 183.7240 58. Carl-Johan Larsson -Production - U SWE

38 67.71 182.0283 31. Albin Hedman -Production - U SWE abe
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 67.00 180.1210 28. Tom Sundlöf -Production - U SWE

40 66.84 179.6813 350. Johan Blomster -Production - U SWE blomster

41 66.25 178.0971 379. Stefan Hög -Production - U SWE stif2000

42 65.82 176.9477 9. Johan Åhman -Production - U SWE

43 65.36 175.7106 230. Fredrik Rundqvist -Production - U SWE freerun

44 65.32 175.5967 50. Mathias Duppils -Production - U SWE

45 65.31 175.5687 372. Mikael Kajermo -Production S U SWE

46 65.21 175.3037 408. Christian Hermansson -Production - U SWE

47 64.91 174.5116 33. Tomas Egefjord -Production - U SWE tomastomat

48 63.35 170.2999 242. Christofer B -Production S U SWE jcb

49 63.08 169.5724 180. Emanuel Pettersson -Production - U SWE

50 62.70 168.5685 364. Björn Palmqvist -Production - U SWE zipper

51 62.57 168.2013 329. Lars Hult -Production - U SWE smirre

52 62.51 168.0492 151. Kawar Betkari -Production - U SWE mero89

53 62.28 167.4197 424. Jon Johansson -Production - U SWE ninpo

54 62.05 166.8091 219. Patric Stenemo -Production - U SWE mos

55 61.85 166.2774 135. Juha Kelahaara -Production - U SWE beard

56 61.61 165.6419 420. Erik Hammarström -Production - U SWE eha

57 61.60 165.6029 368. Wilhelm Odelstierna -Production - U SWE

58 61.51 165.3615 119. Filip Jakobsson -Production - U SWE

59 61.17 164.4471 42. Felix Magnusson -Production - U SWE

60 60.64 163.0171 161. Orjan Magnusson -Production SS U SWE saccinappi

61 59.55 160.0978 193. Oscar Segerby -Production - U SWE

62 59.30 159.4209 323. Sebastian Rantakare -Production - U SWE

63 59.26 159.3194 54. Henrik Sjöholm -Production - U SWE

64 59.22 159.2127 149. Magnus Tiger -Production - U SWE

65 58.78 158.0178 392. Fredrik Rössel -Production - U SWE laxvik

66 58.74 157.9005 115. Kristian Väliluoto -Production S U SWE

67 58.66 157.7092 371. Ida Sturk -Production L U SWE idas

68 58.24 156.5628 211. Viktor Lindeblom -Production - U SWE

69 58.11 156.2074 402. Henrik Wiklund -Production - U SWE

70 57.50 154.5894 296. Hannes Nordström -Production - U SWE tjuuuren

71 57.32 154.0942 107. Pelle Jacobsson -Production SS U SWE pcs

72 56.97 153.1499 110. Robert Björk -Production S U SWE robbocop

73 56.60 152.1606 336. Johan Fröberg -Production - U SWE

74 56.46 151.7729 39. Kent Säker -Production - U SWE

75 56.34 151.4549 111. Patrik Wahren -Production - U SWE

76 56.32 151.3985 163. Håkan Stoltz -Production S U SWE stoltz

77 55.64 149.5738 319. Mikael Bergman -Production S U SWE

78 55.63 149.5487 144. Magnus Johansson -Production S U SWE mag

79 55.21 148.4312 40. Niklas Dirland -Production - U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

80 54.73 147.1208 363. Johan Lindberg -Production - U SWE hjlindberg

81 54.23 145.8015 220. Fredrik Pejlert -Production - U SWE fpt

82 54.22 145.7651 17. Lowe Östman -Production - U SWE

83 53.88 144.8598 190. Kenny Westlin -Production - U SWE

84 53.09 142.7322 140. Urban Wilhelmsson -Production - U SWE

85 52.09 140.0425 47. Daniel Hjelm -Production - U SWE

86 52.03 139.8694 261. Jonas Kedland -Production S U SWE elevenmike

87 51.45 138.3262 209. Stefan Bengtsson -Production S U SWE

88 51.17 137.5540 322. Erik Fredlund -Production - U SWE mrfredlund

89 50.97 137.0120 41. Robert Pantzare -Production - U SWE

90 50.96 136.9959 378. Clara Gunnarsson -Production L U SWE clara

91 50.80 136.5773 141. Patrik Dalsjö -Production S U SWE ardbeg

92 50.11 134.7049 213. Tomas Andersson -Production - U SWE zeb

93 49.99 134.3851 116. Tommy Krey -Production - U SWE

94 49.98 134.3743 134. Jonathan Krüger -Production - U SWE krujo

95 49.78 133.8222 267. André Guve -Production - U SWE

96 48.85 131.3128 87. Peter Bjornstrom -Production - U SWE dfence

97 48.27 129.7628 234. Erik Larsson -Production - U SWE erik10

98 47.84 128.6099 405. Håkan NotKnown -Production - U SWE westah

99 47.76 128.3821 145. Daniel Andersson -Production - U SWE

100 46.70 125.5368 259. Fredrik Niord -Production - U SWE

101 45.60 122.5817 280. Kenny Karlsson -Production - U SWE

102 45.23 121.5889 257. Stefan Brodin -Production - U SWE stefanb

103 45.16 121.3955 377. Jan Bengtsson -Production SS U SWE

104 45.15 121.3854 138. Per Ekstrand -Production - U SWE

105 45.06 121.1424 71. Anders Åkesson -Production - U SWE brian72

106 44.76 120.3398 328. Matts Hune -Production S U SWE pilotmouse

107 44.33 119.1620 114. Tony Ågren -Production - U SWE

108 44.25 118.9596 118. Robert Johansson -Production - U SWE hubbabubba

109 43.46 116.8263 373. Richard Perez -Production - U SWE

110 43.41 116.6956 93. Freddan Lif -Production - U SWE freddan

111 43.39 116.6549 239. Alf Bohman -Production SS U SWE affe

112 42.96 115.4827 337. Peter Ek -Production - U SWE peek

113 41.87 112.5654 418. Fredrik Jonasson -Production - U SWE kullfallen

114 41.54 111.6677 103. Mikael Ljungars -Production - U SWE

115 41.38 111.2403 131. Sanna Olsson -Production L U SWE

116 40.96 110.1224 268. Fabian Åström -Production - U SWE

117 40.92 110.0178 360. Karl Håkansson -Production - U SWE jaagaren

118 39.48 106.1279 52. Björn Lindkvist -Production - U SWE

119 37.92 101.9523 340. Harald Stare -Production - U SWE

120 37.67 101.2821 222. Jonas Morén -Production - U SWE
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

121 37.59 101.0644 422. Joakim Danielsson -Production - U SWE

122 37.16 99.8893 383. Olle Nilsson -Production - U SWE novichok

123 36.53 98.1925 389. Hans Kjellsson -Production S U SWE

124 34.22 91.9974 160. Daniel Steinhauf -Production - U SWE doc

125 34.19 91.9185 284. Marcus Linnér -Production - U SWE linner

126 33.18 89.1898 64. Hubert Jansson -Production - U SWE

127 32.50 87.3613 298. Simon Brorsson -Production - U SWE

128 31.24 83.9960 382. Nils Danielsson -Production S U SWE

129 31.23 83.9459 146. Tommy Eriksson -Production - U SWE

130 30.33 81.5412 321. Nadine Bergdahl -Production L U SWE

131 30.02 80.7020 269. Peter Ljunggren -Production S U SWE

132 27.45 73.7899 415. Dan Helsén -Production - U SWE

133 25.32 68.0758 49. Mattias Valdenäs -Production - U SWE

134 25.29 67.9911 313. Robin Engstrand -Production - U SWE

135 21.95 59.0039 226. Maria Behrmann -Production - U SWE maria

136 19.11 51.3846 359. Eddie Duclos -Production - U SWE

137 16.90 45.4348 143. Hilmar Hilmarsson -Production - U SWE

138 12.67 34.0708 404. Lars Eriksson -Production S U SWE

139 0.00 0.0000 153. Richard Pettersson -Production - U SWE rico

140 0.00 0.0000 333. Victor NotKnown -Production - U SWE vsswe
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #1 - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 282.1738 214. Per Bergfeldt -Revolver S U SWE magnumperre

2 93.70 264.3837 81. Anders Jansson -Revolver - U SWE rattatosk

3 77.30 218.1100 177. Olle Lindqvist +Revolver S U SWE olind

4 70.75 199.6316 46. David Salomonsson -Revolver - U SWE mrsalo

5 68.93 194.5135 395. Markus Thorstensson -Revolver - U SWE thorsten

6 51.70 145.8959 205. Martin Davoust -Revolver - U SWE davoust

7 32.44 91.5325 36. Patrik Larsson +Revolver - U SWE boggpatrik

8 22.69 64.0212 170. Pelle Jacobsson +Revolver SS U SWE pcs
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #1 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 283.2135 27. Stefan Kruse -Classic - U SWE dirty

2 89.61 253.7926 176. Olle Lindqvist +Classic S U SWE olind

3 82.67 234.1399 255. Marcus Stenöien -Classic - U SWE grandpower

4 72.65 205.7471 327. Johan Gustafsson +Classic - U SWE archer

5 62.36 176.6223 66. Erik Hansson -Classic - U SWE snubbelfot

6 60.74 172.0365 354. Erik Johansson -Classic - U SWE agerik

7 50.15 142.0304 357. Dan Bondesson -Classic - U SWE

8 48.11 136.2594 343. Alva Stenöien -Classic J U SWE alva
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #1 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 291.2605 30. Daniel Holmgren -Production Optics - U SWE danneh

2 99.42 289.5770 409. Joakim Wallin -Production Optics S U SWE sveaskogen

3 96.10 279.9007 22. Mikael Andersson -Production Optics - U SWE mickemuz

4 83.66 243.6818 3. Tomas Hermander -Production Optics SS U SWE glock4u

5 83.17 242.2432 203. Martin Davoust -Production Optics - U SWE davoust

6 81.12 236.2637 374. Ingemar Strandberg -Production Optics - U SWE ingo

7 80.31 233.9193 100. Mattias N -Production Optics - U SWE nopainnogain

8 77.41 225.4696 347. Per Wikström -Production Optics - U SWE dalkarl

9 76.61 223.1414 282. One-Eyed Jack -Production Optics - U SWE ripper

10 72.87 212.2389 201. Örjan Strömberg -Production Optics - U SWE

11 72.29 210.5437 325. Marcus Stenöien -Production Optics - U SWE grandpower

12 72.13 210.0778 32. Robert Holmgren -Production Optics - U SWE

13 70.74 206.0428 355. Claes Ekberg -Production Optics - U SWE shaggy1

14 70.29 204.7315 128. Günther Lindmark -Production Optics - U SWE coffeeman

15 70.16 204.3339 37. Niklas Vik -Production Optics - U SWE

16 70.14 204.2892 150. Daniel Ädel -Production Optics - U SWE adel

17 69.32 201.9044 67. Johan Spångberg -Production Optics - U SWE

18 69.16 201.4257 207. Matteus Granström -Production Optics - U SWE

19 68.84 200.5010 132. Jonas Eklund -Production Optics - U SWE

20 67.49 196.5801 133. William Sandström -Production Optics - U SWE wucs

21 66.39 193.3656 311. Daniel Hokkanen -Production Optics - U SWE setharakthe

22 65.09 189.5814 294. Oscar L -Production Optics - U SWE kotknackarn

23 64.51 187.8802 224. Jonnie Nilsson -Production Optics - U SWE nilsson

24 64.42 187.6187 15. Martin Karlsson -Production Optics S U SWE theprincess

25 64.12 186.7479 172. Stefan Rosenberg -Production Optics S U SWE

26 63.52 185.0029 388. Daniel Mattsson -Production Optics - U SWE matzione

27 63.36 184.5311 307. Jonas Pavletic -Production Optics S U SWE hypoxia

28 62.74 182.7445 426. Marcus Marcusson -Production Optics S U SWE mackan72

29 62.69 182.5802 35. Gus C -Production Optics S U SWE

30 60.78 177.0212 281. Conny Chow -Production Optics SS U SWE konta

31 60.76 176.9668 197. Marcus Magnil -Production Optics - U SWE

32 60.10 175.0617 385. Kevin Kirk -Production Optics S U SWE kpk

33 59.97 174.6705 262. Anders Larm -Production Optics - U SWE

34 58.85 171.3971 380. Andreas Frank -Production Optics - U SWE frank

35 58.67 170.8774 345. Markus Lindström -Production Optics - U SWE recoil

36 58.59 170.6381 397. Michael Nordell -Production Optics S U SWE dude

37 58.41 170.1114 295. Hannes Nordström -Production Optics - U SWE tjuuuren

38 58.10 169.2299 55. Anders Björk -Production Optics - U SWE bjork
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 57.53 167.5710 375. Peter Hammarstedt -Production Optics - U SWE hammer77

40 56.61 164.8838 331. Torbjörn Bergqvist -Production Optics S U SWE unique

41 56.32 164.0444 293. Alexander Rohlsson -Production Optics - U SWE alro92

42 56.09 163.3562 86. Joel Lindström -Production Optics - U SWE joelin

43 55.93 162.9111 252. Andreas Töyrä -Production Optics - U SWE

44 55.34 161.1780 164. Magnus Irtoft -Production Optics - U SWE

45 54.63 159.1068 236. Emelie Fors -Production Optics L U SWE

46 54.21 157.8801 72. Carl Plöen -Production Optics - U SWE

47 53.74 156.5341 396. Sven-Erik Hurtig -Production Optics S U SWE

48 52.69 153.4793 56. Peter Af Geijerstam -Production Optics - U SWE p4fg

49 51.70 150.5710 366. Dennis D -Production Optics S U SWE sigge

50 51.22 149.1736 200. Henrik Hultman -Production Optics - U SWE

51 50.81 147.9912 391. Niclas Carlman -Production Optics - U SWE skalman

52 50.73 147.7458 78. Fredrik Funseth -Production Optics - U SWE funtan

53 50.72 147.7159 310. Christopher Oltnäs -Production Optics - U SWE varangian

54 48.64 141.6763 318. Bengt Siverling -Production Optics S U SWE svingaling

55 48.09 140.0657 139. Joakim Bexar -Production Optics - U SWE bej

56 47.10 137.1824 29. Patrik Danielsson -Production Optics S U SWE

57 44.92 130.8199 238. Björn Pettersson -Production Optics - U SWE

58 43.73 127.3650 178. Fredrik Bergsten -Production Optics - U SWE bergsten

59 39.54 115.1517 183. Niklas Karlsson -Production Optics - U SWE

60 39.00 113.5995 247. Tobias Gustafsson -Production Optics - U SWE tobbeg77

61 38.97 113.5062 411. Richard Van Dordrecht -Production Optics - U SWE

62 38.68 112.6470 305. Marcus Hahn -Production Optics S U SWE sucram

63 38.16 111.1323 419. Peter Alvarsson -Production Optics S U SWE cohiba

64 36.42 106.0861 400. Gunnar Almkvist -Production Optics - U SWE gunalm

65 35.84 104.3851 148. David Sandman -Production Optics - U SWE davidsandman

66 33.63 97.9502 264. Trotte Mårdberg -Production Optics S U SWE

67 30.15 87.8210 123. Hampus Enstrom -Production Optics - U SWE onestream

68 27.83 81.0653 299. Anders Baer -Production Optics - U SWE awb

69 26.15 76.1734 304. Björn Blomstedt -Production Optics S U SWE dotz

70 22.20 64.6676 61. Per Ottosson -Production Optics - U SWE
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IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #1 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 289.5770 409. Joakim Wallin -Production Optics S U SWE sveaskogen

2 84.15 243.6816 3. Tomas Hermander -Production Optics SS U SWE glock4u

3 64.79 187.6188 15. Martin Karlsson -Production Optics S U SWE theprincess

4 64.49 186.7478 172. Stefan Rosenberg -Production Optics S U SWE

5 63.72 184.5311 307. Jonas Pavletic -Production Optics S U SWE hypoxia

6 63.11 182.7444 426. Marcus Marcusson -Production Optics S U SWE mackan72

7 63.05 182.5803 35. Gus C -Production Optics S U SWE

8 61.13 177.0213 281. Conny Chow -Production Optics SS U SWE konta

9 60.45 175.0617 385. Kevin Kirk -Production Optics S U SWE kpk

10 58.93 170.6381 397. Michael Nordell -Production Optics S U SWE dude

11 56.94 164.8838 331. Torbjörn Bergqvist -Production Optics S U SWE unique

12 54.06 156.5341 396. Sven-Erik Hurtig -Production Optics S U SWE

13 52.00 150.5710 366. Dennis D -Production Optics S U SWE sigge

14 48.93 141.6763 318. Bengt Siverling -Production Optics S U SWE svingaling

15 47.37 137.1824 29. Patrik Danielsson -Production Optics S U SWE

16 38.90 112.6470 305. Marcus Hahn -Production Optics S U SWE sucram

17 38.38 111.1323 419. Peter Alvarsson -Production Optics S U SWE cohiba

18 33.83 97.9502 264. Trotte Mårdberg -Production Optics S U SWE

19 26.31 76.1734 304. Björn Blomstedt -Production Optics S U SWE dotz
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STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 248.5003 97. Mikael Janeman +Standard S U SWE jman

2 97.13 241.3640 4. Roger Tiensuu -Standard SS B SWE rogert

3 96.25 239.1740 70. Patrik Hållpås -Standard S U SWE patrik

4 94.77 235.5132 241. Stefan Stål -Standard S C SWE fenrisulven

5 82.84 205.8619 218. Robert Tennisberg -Standard S U SWE rangerrob

6 75.01 186.3887 265. Dusan Vujanic -Standard S U SWE xzone

7 73.21 181.9276 89. Tore Frantz -Standard S U SWE toref

8 72.59 180.3890 235. Per Kjelltoft -Standard S U SWE

9 71.77 178.3578 320. Jan Anderberg +Standard S U SWE

10 71.51 177.6912 199. Björn Lindfors -Standard S U SWE polarbjorn

11 63.92 158.8416 308. Stefan Kristersson -Standard S C SWE stefan

12 56.29 139.8925 243. Tommy Jansson +Standard S U SWE virreviking

13 52.11 129.5022 137. Ante Inersjö -Standard SS U SWE deantemej

14 45.95 114.1880 275. Leif Westermark -Standard S U SWE invicto

15 42.50 105.6138 348. Lasse Lundqvist -Standard S U SWE lunkan

16 41.64 103.4727 38. Magnus Pudas -Standard S U SWE

17 36.12 89.7534 182. joakim strömberg -Standard S U SWE stromberg

18 24.62 61.1774 314. Andreas Törnberg -Standard S U SWE toernberg

19 20.24 50.2970 173. Amir Rahimi -Standard S U SWE rahimi107

20 10.34 25.6854 334. Lars Magnusson -Standard S U SWE



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-31 18:24

IPSC Allsvenskan 2022: Handgun #1 - Results

PRODUCTION LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 157.7092 371. Ida Sturk -Production L U SWE idas

2 86.87 136.9960 378. Clara Gunnarsson -Production L U SWE clara

3 70.54 111.2403 131. Sanna Olsson -Production L U SWE

4 51.70 81.5412 321. Nadine Bergdahl -Production L U SWE
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PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 268.8346 181. Tomas Frisell -Production S U SWE frisse

2 89.59 240.8416 427. Leif Svensson -Production S U SWE

3 71.77 192.9553 301. Olof Bengtsson -Production S U SWE linde

4 71.67 192.6800 154. Anders Johansson -Production S U SWE

5 70.05 188.3133 386. Mathias Wattenström -Production S U SWE mawa

6 65.31 175.5687 372. Mikael Kajermo -Production S U SWE

7 63.35 170.2999 242. Christofer B -Production S U SWE jcb

8 58.74 157.9006 115. Kristian Väliluoto -Production S U SWE

9 56.97 153.1499 110. Robert Björk -Production S U SWE robbocop

10 56.32 151.3985 163. Håkan Stoltz -Production S U SWE stoltz

11 55.64 149.5738 319. Mikael Bergman -Production S U SWE

12 55.63 149.5488 144. Magnus Johansson -Production S U SWE mag

13 52.03 139.8694 261. Jonas Kedland -Production S U SWE elevenmike

14 51.45 138.3262 209. Stefan Bengtsson -Production S U SWE

15 50.80 136.5773 141. Patrik Dalsjö -Production S U SWE ardbeg

16 44.76 120.3398 328. Matts Hune -Production S U SWE pilotmouse

17 36.53 98.1927 389. Hans Kjellsson -Production S U SWE

18 31.24 83.9960 382. Nils Danielsson -Production S U SWE

19 30.02 80.7020 269. Peter Ljunggren -Production S U SWE

20 12.67 34.0708 404. Lars Eriksson -Production S U SWE
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PRODUCTION SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 163.0171 161. Orjan Magnusson -Production SS U SWE saccinappi

2 94.53 154.0942 107. Pelle Jacobsson -Production SS U SWE pcs

3 74.47 121.3956 377. Jan Bengtsson -Production SS U SWE

4 71.56 116.6549 239. Alf Bohman -Production SS U SWE affe


